19 January 2023 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:12:45

Prize

Silk Result

10

1) 15400 $

Horse Name
CABLE DE VEGA(10)
FARHH FLUNG (GB)(1)
ELECTRIFY (NZ)(7)
ARCHARON(4)

FUZZ BUZZ(3)
APOLLO BLU (NZ)(2)
PANAGSAMA(6)
CAPTAIN ROGERS(5)
SPEED CUBE(13)

CATADUDE(11)

MY PRINCE
CHARMING(8)

PUEBLO (IRE)(9)
DISSMATIC (NZ)(12)

JOY MCCOY (NZ)(14)

Age

Sybm

4ybg

Sire

CABLE BAY - VERSOSDE
AMOR

FARHH - FLYCATCHER

Sy bm SHOCKING- TUDOR PARK

6y ch
g
7y ch
m

bygg
6ybg

dybg

7y ch
m

Tybg

10y b
g

8ybg

RUBICK - SCARLET
MAGNOLIA

SMART MISSILE - CLEVER
CLOGS

DALGHAR - OCEAN RUN
WARHORSE - KUBACHI
JEWEL

FLYING ARTIE - FIRST
BLOSSOM

RUBICK - SEONIA

SEA BATTLE - HUSSANA
MORE THAN READY -
ALOHA

HIGH CHAPARRAL - FIRE
FAIRY

Sy bm DISSIDENT - ENIGMATIC

Sybg

EL ROCA - SISTER ACT

Race Result
2)5.040 %
Dam Weight
585 DANIEL
”” STACKHOUSE
615 DAMIEN
”” THORNTON
59,5 BEAU MERTENS
60 BLAIKE
MCDOUGALL
61 LA
OVERALL
61 BEN ALLEN
60 ALANA KELLY
60  JORDAN CHILDS
55  CARLEEN HEFEL
58,5 RHYSMCLEOD
59 JAMIEMOTT
59  MAKISHA SALTER
58,5 DAMIAN LANE
61,5

Handicap

Jockey
T A COLE-SINCLAIR
B CUSSEN

M DAVIDSON

CHESTERFIELD
THOROUG

CAMALIN

BT MALANCZYN
RROYLANCE
CAROYLANCE
JETAYLOR

A A CATANESE
JM STEWART
ILLAUGHTON
CSITA

DR G W W TSOI

3)25208

Owner

MICHAEL HUGLIN

DANNY O'BRIEN

MICK PRICE & MICHAEL KENT

(UNR)
GREG EURELL

LUKE OLIVER

BARRY MALANCZYN
PAUL WORTHINGTON
LEON & TROY CORSTENS
JANET TAYLOR

KEN FYTHE

ANDREW HOMANN
DAVID & CORAL FEEK
SCOTT CAMERON

PETER G MOODY

kg,

Pakenham Awustralya Racecourse

1400 Turf

4)1400$

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

6,75
7,75
1,75
8,80
6,70
10,55
11,30
18,05
22,70

20,05

5776) 11
17.78Q2) 5
4.11(1) 6
9.533) 12
7.575) 9
7.84(4) 8
36(7) 4
1.72]) 14
0.78(10) 13
1189) 1
0.02(14) 7
0.03(12) 3
0.03(13) 10

0.05(11) 2

PSF St Margin

Late
Start RT

59
61
61

58

58
61
52
55
56
56
59

61

Pick(10) :6,75 b, Quinella(1/10) 31,45 b, Exacta(10/1) :65,15 b, Place(1) 35,15 b, Place(10) :56,70 b, Place Quinella(1/10) :5,60 ©, Place Quinella(1/7) 4,20 b, Place Quinella(7/10) :5,80 ©,
Superfecta(10/1/7/4) :164,26 b, Quartet(10/1/7/4) :1,42 +, 5th double(7/10) 52,25 £



